NWS
VIBRATING LEVEL SWITCH
Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring

Protection: NEMA 4X/IP65
Dimensions
NWS Ordering Information
General NWS Usage
NWS-5220 NWS-6225
Insertion depth is 2 inches from Insertion depth is 4 inches from
the bottom of the threads the bottom of the threads
Insertion Depth Fittings Model Number
2" 3/4" NPT NWS-5220
2" 1" NPT NWS-5225
4” 1” NPT NWS-6225
2” 2” Tri-Clamp NWS-7250
Options
EP Custom Insertion Depth up to 40”
Series Installation as 2-Wire System
Control Board